D3 New Products Catalogue
Industrial Components Website: https:global.sugatsune.com/global/en
np-400
●Please use with stoppers.
●Mounting plates cannot be attached to short or 8-wheel guide block.
[Remarks]
MULTI-ROLLER LINEAR SLIDE MLG20 Mini Type

Industrial Components Website: https:global.sugatsune.com/global/en
np-400
25
L
50 50(25)
No. of holes K
20
.2
9.5
ϕ5
ϕ8
.5
2.2
RoHS CAD Item Code Item Name Length (L) No. of Holes K Material Finish Weight (g)
190-047-272 MLG20-100 100 2
Aluminium Alloy Silver Anodised
18
190-045-763 MLG20-200 200 4 36
190-045-764 MLG20-300 300 6 54
190-045-765 MLG20-400 400 8 72
190-050-438 MLG20-600 600 12 108
190-050-439 MLG20-800 800 16 144
190-050-440 MLG20-2000 2000 40 359
GUIDE RAIL
●The rail mounting holes and ends are uncoated.
●Hexagon socket bolt M4 (head diameter: ϕ7.6 mm or less, head height: 2.2 mm or less)
[Remarks]